138
S
p
u
r
G
e
a

 Co
nt
ac
t S
ur
fac
e W
idt
h)
Core O.D.(cm）
Catalog No. No. of teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Metal core dia. Allowable torque (N·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash Weight
AH7 B C D H Bending strength Bending strength (mm) (kg)
＊The precision grade of J Series products is equivalent
to the value shown in the table.
PU1-30 30
S1
8
20 30 32 20 1.03 0.10
0~0.34
0.046
PU1-35 35 25 35 37 25 1.25 0.13 0.074
PU1-40 40
10
25 40 42 28 1.48 0.15 0.081
PU1-50 50 30 50 52 34 1.96 0.20 0.13
PU1-60 60 40 60 62 45 2.41 0.25
0~0.36
0.22
PU1-80 80 40 80 82 45 3.34 0.34 0.25
PU1.5-30 30 30 45 48 30 3.46 0.35 0~0.38 0.15
PU1.5-35 35 33 52.5 55.5 36 4.22 0.43
0~0.40
0.20
PU1.5-40 40 40 60 63 45 5.00 0.51 0.31
PU1.5-50 50
12
40 75 78 45 6.60 0.67 0.33
PU1.5-60 60 50 90 93 55 8.14 0.83 0.51
PU1.5-80 80 60 120 123 85 11.26 1.15
0~0.42
1.00
PU2-20 20
10
22 40 44 22 4.91 0.50 0.10
PU2-25 25 30 50 54 30 6.54 0.67 0.20
PU2-30 30 35 60 64 35 8.20 0.84
0~0.44
0.28
PU2-35 35 12 40 70 74 45 10.0 1.02 0.41
PU2-40 40
15
55 80 84 60 11.9 1.21 0.70
PU2-50 50 60 100 104 65 15.7 1.60 0.88
PU2-60 60 60 120 124 85 19.3 1.97 0~0.46 1.28
Specifications
Precision grade
JIS grade N9 (JIS B1702-1: 1998)＊
JIS grade 5 (JIS B1702: 1976)